10 Mayis 2025 Cumartesi

1. Kosu Saat:09.00

ikramiye
S Atismi
1

10
11
12
12

14

1)85.176$

Yas
FLASH CURRENT (NZ)(1)

RIDING TOGETHER (IRE)(2)
THE AUSPICIOUS (NZ)(11)

ZETTA FORCE (AUS)(12)

LUCKY STATEMENT (AUS)(8)

P O BROS (AUS)4)
ACE (NZ)(6)

EXCEL WONGCHOY (IRE)(3)

YIU CHEUNG VICTORY (AUS)(5)

LEGEND STAR (AUS)(7)

TIME TO FIRE (NZ)(10)

EVERYONE'S CLASSIC (AUS)(13)

MAGIC BEANS (NZ)(14)

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

Sydg
dydg
4ydg
Sydg
4ydg
Sydg
dydg
Sydg
6ydg
4ydg
dydg
Sydg

Sydg

SUGAR QUEEN PRAWN (AUS)9) 4y dg

Yaris Sonuglari

2)31.9418%
Siklet
DERRYN - SHIMMER 'N' SHINE

PROFITABLE - SO FUNNY
ALMANZOR - HOLLY HOLY
MENDELSSOHN - JOKA
PRESSSTATEMENT - ZUBARA
SMART MISSILE - LYCRA LASS

TIVACI - WITHOUT FLAW

Handikap

Jokey
60,5

59,5
56
55,5
57,5
54

57,5

EXCEED AND EXCEL - DREAMPLAY 59

SHOOTINGTO WIN - RAY OF SUN

DEEP FIELD - MA CANDOIT

TIME TEST - GLINDA GOODWITCH

EXOSPHERE - KNEAD THE DOUGH

SPILL THE BEANS - ZANYETTA

TASORT - EMINENCE

GANYAN(1) :1,90 4, IKiLi(1/2) 5,80 , SIRALI iKiLi(1/2) 8,95 t

58,5
57,5
56,5

56

Sahip
Z PURTON

A ATZENI
JORMAN
CLCHAU
M L YEUNG
PN WONG

L FERRARIS
HBOWMAN
B THOMPSON
A BADEL

M F POON
K CLEUNG
K DEMELO

LHEWITSON

3)17.491 %
Antrendrii

HERMITAGE SYNDICATE
HAPPY BIRTHDAY SYNDI
CROSSOVER SYNDICATE
PROJECT SMART SYNDIC
CHENG YU WAI, CHENG
ALLIES DREAM SYNDICA
JOHNNY SHIH JAR YI
LESTER C H KWOK
LEUNG TIN FU

SURPLUS HORSE RACING
THOMAS POON HO WING,
YEUNG CHI MING & YEU
JEETU RAMCHANDANI

LAU JUN JUN

1400 Cim

Derece

KHTING
D EUSTACE
YSTSUI
TP YUNG
KLMAN
D AHAYES
JRICHARDS
PCNG
CHYIP
CSSHUM
DJHALL
FCLOR
KWLUI

DJWHYTE

4)9.126$
Gny AGF
1,90

3,20

25,40
7,00

63,70
34,15
76,00
7,60

59,75
40,75
20,85
60,10
67,10

59,75

Sha Tin Hong Kong Hipdromu

St Fark G.Cik. HP

51.03(1) 7
15.132) 10
281(6) 14
11.933) 9
0.7909) 6

081(8) 4

0.74(10) 1
9.834) 2
0.62(12) 3
142(7) 1
345(5) 12
0.65(11) 8
0.24(14) 5

0.56(13) 13
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52



